SUPPLEMENTARY LIST OF CANDIDATES INTO JSS ONE NIGERIAN NAVY

SECONDARY SCHOOL PORT HARCOURT 2019/2020 ACADEMIC SESSION

CANDIDATES NAME

ADAGBA ECHE AKONDU

ADEPOJU NAFIS OLANIYI

ADOYE ASIPITA ABDULYEKINI

AFULUKWE EMMANUEL CHUKWUDUMAGA

AGIDI OLUWAFEMI DANIEL

AKAOLISA CHUKWUEMEKA MICHAEL
AKEGBEDE AYIBAKULE OPUAMA
AKPAN EMMANUEL IRUOGHENE
AKPOSEVBE MAMUYOVWI MARVELOUS
ALAGBA GODSWILL P PEREMOBOWEI
ALAGBAOSO SHEKINAH AMARACHI

AMAELE ALWELL CHIMARAOKE

AMAEWHULE-AJOKU FAVOUR
NWOBUNHAOMA

ANTHONY PROSPER UGONNAYA
ASOTIBE UCHENNA UZOMA

BELLO MICHAEL KALIO

BOLAJI OLUWAGBEMIGA EKUNDAYO
BOMO AYEBAWANAEMI EMMANUELA
CHIKWADO EKENEDIRICHUKWU OSCAR
CHRISTIAN KINGMIKI SUCCESS
CHUKWU WINIFRED IRUOMACHI
DASHE JULBYEN SHARON

DIMARO FAVOUR TAMARADDUBRA
DURU EMMANUEL CHIDERA
EBEN-NWOKO HENRY CHISOM

EDOGAMHE OSHIOKHAI GODSFAVOUR

REG NO

306257FH

308826CG

301591JB

302971HB

300626CG

305021CB

305895JF

309419BJ

309828CI

306677HH

301176HG

303745EF

3006801A

300722CC

307933DD

305967GH

303845EF

309057FH

304120CA

307242EC

308407AH

301144EE

306671HB

301302AC

304319BJ

305849E]

EXAM NO

C/1067

C/1026

C/775

C/282

C/865

C/457

C/592

C/917

C/539

C/918

C/263

C/713

C/633

C/762

C/878

A/1282

C/104

A/135

C/235

C/871

C/647

A/1055

Cl725

C/758

C/609

C/422
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